Time
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9:45 am

10:00 am
10:35am
10:55 am

11:00 am

11:20 am

11:40 am
Noon

12:15 pm

12:35 pm

1:15 pm

Research, Engineering and Development Advisory Committee
Federal Aviation Administration (FAA)
FAA Headquarters, 800 Independence Avenue, SW
Washington, D.C. — 10™ Floor Round Room
April 11, 2018
Agenda

Topic Presenter(s)

Welcome Address and Opening Remarks John Hansman

Shelley Yak
NextGen Perspectives Pam Whitley
UAS Perspectives Bill Crozier
Subcommittee Report — Human Factors Barbara Holder
Break
Subcommittee Report — Aircraft Safety Chris Kmetz

Subcommittee Report — Environment and Steve Alterman

Energy

Subcommittee Report — NAS Operations Leo Prusak
Break

Subcommittee Report — Airports Matt Griffin

Committee Closing Discussion
- FY 2019 Budget

- Recommendations

- Future Actions

John Hansman

Adjourn
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